Position

Phy Therapy Assisting Contract

Phy Therapy Assisting Adjunct

Phy Therapy Assisting Adjunct

Phy Therapy Assisting Adjunct

Phy Therapy Assisting Adjunct

Phy Therapy Assisting Adjunct

Phy Therapy Assisting Adjunct

Phy Therapy Assisting Adjunct

Phy Therapy Assisting Adjunct

Phy Therapy Assisting Adjunct

Other Positions Held Community College District

Phy Therapy Assisting  San Diego Community College

Adjunct

Curriculum
Development N/C
Adjunct

Physical Therapy N/C

Adjunct

District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

Department

Physical Therapist
Assistant

Physical Therapist
Assistant

Physical Therapist
Assistant

Physical Therapist
Assistant

Physical Therapist
Assistant

Physical Therapist
Assistant

Physical Therapist
Assistant

Physical Therapist
Assistant

Physical Therapist
Assistant

Physical Therapist
Assistant

Total Wages

$81.416

$43,449

$23,077

$9,307

$7,577

$6,348

$6,248

$5,469

$2,872

$485

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution
$29,174

$5,069

$835

$349

$284

$238

$234

$205

$108

$18



