Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Phy Therapy Assisting Contract	Phy Therapy Assisting Adjunct	San Diego Community College District	Physical Therapist Assistant	\$81,416	\$29,174
Phy Therapy Assisting Adjunct	Curriculum Development N/C Adjunct	San Diego Community College District	Physical Therapist Assistant	\$43,449	\$5,069
Phy Therapy Assisting Adjunct	Physical Therapy N/C Adjunct	San Diego Community College District	Physical Therapist Assistant	\$23,077	\$835
Phy Therapy Assisting Adjunct		San Diego Community College District	Physical Therapist Assistant	\$9,307	\$349
Phy Therapy Assisting Adjunct		San Diego Community College District	Physical Therapist Assistant	\$7,577	\$284
Phy Therapy Assisting Adjunct		San Diego Community College District	Physical Therapist Assistant	\$6,348	\$238
Phy Therapy Assisting Adjunct		San Diego Community College District	Physical Therapist Assistant	\$6,248	\$234
Phy Therapy Assisting Adjunct		San Diego Community College District	Physical Therapist Assistant	\$5,469	\$205
Phy Therapy Assisting Adjunct		San Diego Community College District	Physical Therapist Assistant	\$2,872	\$108
Phy Therapy Assisting Adjunct		San Diego Community College District	Physical Therapist Assistant	\$485	\$18